
 

                                                         

JUNE AT A GLANCE | JUNE 6-30 

Events scheduled at: OST-Oblate School of Theology; BTC-Benson Theological Center (Main Building) 
WTC –Whitley Theological Center; ORC- Oblate Renewal Center 

PGC- Pat Guidon Center     

Thurs., June 6  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 June 6-7: Forest Dwelling, 8am-10pm, WTC 100-102 
 Hope Retreat, 6pm-9pm, Marian Mission Hall 
 MOTTC, 7pm-9pm, Rock House 

Fri. June 7  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. John Makothakat, HOMI 
 Grace Avenue Church, 1pm-10pm, WTC 
 June 5-8: Sophia University Institute: Synodality Training Course,8am-5pm,  Tymen Hall 

Sat. June 8  Grace Avenue Church, 7am-10pm, WTC 

Sun. June 9  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel (Fr. Ken Hannon, OMI) 
 2024 Silent Retreat for Religious & Lay Women | Contemplative Prayer, Fr. Daniel Renaud, OMI, 

4pm, PGC 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. June 10  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 MOTTC, 5pm-8:30pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Tues. June 11  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 

Wed. June 12  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 13  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 June 13-15: Hope Retreat, 1pm-5pm, WTC 100-102, 104, Marian Mission Hall 
 DMin Social & Dinner, 5:30pm-7pm, WTC Student Lounge 

Fri. June 14  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel Fr. John Makothakat, HOMI 
 Encuentro Matrimonial, 7pm-9:30pm, Rock House 

Sat. June 15  Hope ACTS, 2pm-5pm, Rock House 
 10th Anniversary Sankofa Inst. | Soul Rest amid Intergenerational Trauma 2pm-3:30pm, Online 

Sun. June 16  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, Fr. Joseph LaBelle, OMI 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 
 2024 Silent Retreat for Religious & Lay Women | Contemplative Prayer, Fr. Daniel Renaud, OMI,  

11am, Marian Mission Hall 
Mon. June 17  June 17-19: 2024 Summer Institute | The Lazarus Outside Our Door, WTC & Online 

 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
Tues. June 18  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 

Wed. June 19  June 19-30: Summer 2nd Session 
 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Warren Brown, OMI 
 2024 Silent Retreat for Religious & Lay Women | Contemplative Prayer, 11am, PGC 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 20  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 



Fri. June 21  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. John Makothakat, HOMI  

Sat. June 22  Cure is Temporary; Healing is Eternal | Forest Dwelling, 12pm-1:30pm, Online 

Sun. June 23  Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Bob Wright, OMI) 
 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Mon. June 24  Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OM 
 Catholic Committee on Girl Scouting, 5pm-9pm, Marion Mission Hall 

Tues. June 25  Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 Catholic Committee on Girl Scouting, 5pm-9pm, Marion Mission Hall 
 Dr. Scott Woodward’s Despedida, 4:30pm, WTC 101-102  

Wed. June 26  Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 27  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI 
 Catholic Committee on Girl Scouting, 5pm-9pm, Marion Mission Hall 

Fri. June 28  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, Fr. John Makothakat, HOMI 
 Catholic Committee on Girl Scouting, 5pm-9pm, Marion Mission Hall 
 Un Diario Con Jesus Group, 7pm-9pm, Rock House 

Sat. June 29  St. Helena, 7am-2pm, Rock House 
 Private Event, 8am-6pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Sun. June 30  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10 am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

 
Visit the OST website at https://oblateschooloftheology.eventbrite.com for information on the OST events listed 
below. 

2024 Save the Date 

 August 12-13: Faculty Business Meeting and Retreat 
 August 15: Registration: Fall Semester 
 August 19: Classes Begin 
 August 20: School Assembly (after morning class) 
 August 20: New Student Orientation 
 August 26: Last Day to Add/Drop without Penalty 
 August 27: Convocation 

 
 September 2: Labor Day-School Holiday 

 
 October 7-8: Mid-Semester Break 
 October 9: Classes Resume 
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